SQDC
Stainless Steel Quick Disconnects
•  Quick and reliable method a making a number of
pneumatic connections.
•  8, 16 and 32 port stainless steel quick
disconnects.
• Available with 1/16” and 0.040” (1mm)
compression fi ttings and bulged tubulations.

  SQDC-540212 Perlast ‘O’ rings for fl uid seal (SF)
Page 4 SL0009-1.4  March 2013
Example SQDC Order Codes
SQDC-R-16-22-P
16 way pair, Reversed seal
confi guration, compression fi ttings and
ferrules for 1/16 inch tubing. Perlast
seals.
SQDC-R-32-77-S (32 way
SQDC for 1mm SS tubing
with silicone seals)
SQDC-R-8-77-S (8 way
SQDC for 1mm SS tubing
with silicone seals)
Page 5 SL0009-1.4  March 2013
SQDC Dimensions
SQDC 8 way 0.04” (1mm) pair (SQDC-A-8-77)
SQDC 16 way 1/16” pair (SQDC-A-16-22)
SQDC 32 way 0.04” (1mm) pair (SQDC-A-32-77)
Page 6 SL0009-1.4  March 2013
Pipe-work Guides
SQDC 8 way
SQDC 16 way